
 

Christmas Countdown 2023 

 
 

 

 

• Pupils to wear something sparkly / Christmassy  
(Tinsel, hairband, bobbles, socks, badge, jumper anything will do) 

Thursday 30th November  St Andrews Day – Pupils can wear something tartan / checked 

Friday 1st December Parent Council  decorating Billy’s Den 

Friday 1st December 
Decorating the school Christmas Tree - Send in a bauble for your child 
to place on the tree any day.  

Friday 1st December Festive Friday – Pupils can wear something sparkly / Christmassy 

Thursday 7th December 
Official Christmas Jumper Day - Pupils can wear something sparkly / 
Christmassy 

Friday 8th December Festive Friday – Pupils can wear something sparkly / Christmassy 

Tuesday 12th December 

Christmas Extravaganza Show – 1.15pm 
No charge for the Christmas Show but there will be a Christmas Market 
with a stall from each class.  Market opens at 12.30pm 
Raffle – Thank you to Parent Council for organising. 
 EARLY LUNCHES FOR UPSTAIRS - 12 NOON 

Wednesday 13th December 
FESTIVE FUN DAY – Breakfast with Santa and his Reindeers. 
Parent Council are helping to cater.  
Timetable to follow 

Thursday 14th December Pupils Christmas Lunch 

Friday 15th December Festive Friday – Pupils can wear something sparkly / Christmassy 

Friday 15th December 
Raffle to be drawn – Video recording will be on social media. 
Ensure you have your raffle tickets bought by today.  

Monday 18th December 

Kerry Berry - Children’s Entertainer (am) 
EARLY LUNCHES FOR UPSTAIRS - 12 NOON 
Christmas Party (pm) - Send your child’s party clothes in a bag for 
changing into after lunch.  

Wednesday 20th December 
Staff Christmas lunches – Room 1 (2 Sittings - times TBA) 
No access to soft play or sensory room 

Friday 22nd December Festive Friday – Pupils can wear something sparkly / Christmassy 

Friday 22nd December 
Assembly and dismissal - Around the tree in foyer at 1.30pm. 
Pupils will be dismissed at 2.25pm   

https://gallery.yopriceville.com/var/albums/Free-Clipart-Pictures/Christmas-PNG/Large_Transparent_Christmas_Tree_with_Presents_Clipart.png?m=1434276835

